
Nombre Beneficiario Nombre Causante Número Decreto Fecha Decreto

PEREZ LOYOLA MIGUELINA ELIANA PEREZ LOYOLA MIGUELINA ELIANA 1144 01-08-2014

VALDEBENITO PACHECO ANA ODETTE VALDEBENITO PACHECO ANA ODETTE 1144 01-08-2014

CUADROS NECULMAN CECILIA NAVY CUADROS NECULMAN CECILIA NAVY 1144 01-08-2014

LOPEZ OSORIO CRISTINA ISABEL LOPEZ OSORIO CRISTINA ISABEL 1144 01-08-2014

BREVIS FONSECA ANA LUISA BREVIS FONSECA ANA LUISA 1144 01-08-2014

SALGADO ARAVENA BETZI MARLINA SALGADO ARAVENA BETZI MARLINA 1144 01-08-2014

RIVERA FUENTES ISABEL ANDREA RIVERA FUENTES ISABEL ANDREA 1144 01-08-2014

GAJARDO GARCIA JAZMIN GUISELLE TOLOZA GAJARDO COLOMBA ESCARLET 1144 01-08-2014

ESTAI PALMA BARBARA ROMINA FERNANDEZ ESTAI FLORENCIA ANTONIA 1144 01-08-2014

SILVA SILVA YASNA SOLEDAD SILVA SILVA YASNA SOLEDAD 1144 01-08-2014

DELGADO ANDRADE CLAUDIA PATRICIA ZAMBRANO DELGADO JUDIT ESTELA 1144 01-08-2014

AVILA ALBORNOZ MARTINA DEL PILAR AVILA ALBORNOZ MARTINA DEL PILAR 1144 01-08-2014

AGUILERA ULLOA EDITA DEL CARMEN VIDAL AGUILERA EDINSON RODOMIL 1144 01-08-2014

ORTIZ HENRIQUEZ FLOR IDINA FIGUEROA ORTIZ CAMILA ALEJANDRA 1144 01-08-2014

TOLEDO PATINO ROSA ELIANA TOLEDO PATINO ROSA ELIANA 1144 01-08-2014

TRANAYAO BARRIA ROSALIA DEL CARMEN TRANAYAO BARRIA ROSALIA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

RAMIREZ MONTIEL MARCIA MAGDALENA RAMIREZ MONTIEL MARCIA MAGDALENA 1144 01-08-2014

RAMIREZ MONTIEL MARCIA MAGDALENA SANDOVAL RAMIREZ LEONEL ANTONIO 1144 01-08-2014

VALENZUELA SAEZ JUANA MARIA PATRICIA VALENZUELA SAEZ JUANA MARIA PATRICIA 1144 01-08-2014

REYES INFANTE LORETO ESTER ULLOA REYES PIA ISIDORA 1144 01-08-2014

SALVO CARRASCO MARIA TERESA DEL CAR IGOR SALVO EMILIA LEONOR 1144 01-08-2014

DELGADO ANDRADE CLAUDIA PATRICIA DELGADO ANDRADE CLAUDIA PATRICIA 1144 01-08-2014

JARA MUNOZ INGRID CAROLINA VELASQUEZ JARA FRANCO JOSE ANDRES 1144 01-08-2014

ASTROZA LOAIZA GLORIA ESTER ASTROZA LOAIZA GLORIA ESTER 1144 01-08-2014

CASTRO FUENTES GABRIELA DEL PILAR CASTRO FUENTES GABRIELA DEL PILAR 1144 01-08-2014

ALVAREZ QUILODRAN VANESSA LORENA GONZALEZ ALVAREZ SERGIO ALONSO 1144 01-08-2014

ARANEDA REBOLLEDO ROSA ESTER ARANEDA REBOLLEDO ROSA ESTER 1144 01-08-2014

CISTERNAS CAMPOS NATALIA CELINA CISTERNAS CAMPOS NATALIA CELINA 1144 01-08-2014

AREVALO PULIDO CLAUDIA ANDREA BELTRAN AREVALO GUSTAVO ANDRES 1144 01-08-2014

RAMIREZ NORAMBUENA YARIRA SOLEDAD QUILAQUEO RAMIREZ ESTEFANIA SOLANGE 1144 01-08-2014

RAMIREZ NORAMBUENA YARIRA SOLEDAD RAMIREZ NORAMBUENA YARIRA SOLEDAD 1144 01-08-2014

SOLIS GONZALEZ JUDITH ESTER SOLIS GONZALEZ JUDITH ESTER 1144 01-08-2014

MUNOZ ACUNA IRENE ELIZABETH MUNOZ ACUNA IRENE ELIZABETH 1144 01-08-2014

CASTRO FUENTES ANGELICA DEL CARMEN CASTRO FUENTES ANGELICA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

FIGUEROA GONZALEZ ANDREA VERONICA GUZMAN FIGUEROA YARITZA LISSETT 1144 01-08-2014

PALMA JELDRES MAGALI ESTER RIVAS PALMA BENJAMIN IGNACIO 1144 01-08-2014

RIVERA FUENTES ISABEL ANDREA LEUFUMAN RIVERA ARIADNE ISABELLA 1144 01-08-2014

ALMONACID PEREZ TAMARA ALEJANDRA ALMONACID PEREZ TAMARA ALEJANDRA 1144 01-08-2014

GUERQUE CASTILLO CAROLINA ANDREA CASTILLO GUERQUE KEVIN ALVARO 1144 01-08-2014

MOLINA CASTRO ADRIELA IVETH CATRICHEO MOLINA EMILIANO ALFONSO 1144 01-08-2014

FERNANDEZ PACHECO GLORIA ELIZABETH FERNANDEZ PACHECO GLORIA ELIZABETH 1144 01-08-2014

ABARCA BELTRAN LORENA YBANIA ABARCA BELTRAN LORENA YBANIA 1144 01-08-2014

MARTINEZ MONSALVEZ JIMENA DEL CARMEN MARTINEZ MONSALVEZ JIMENA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

IBANEZ CONTRERAS ALEXIA DEL CARMEN IBANEZ CONTRERAS ALEXIA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

CACERES VASQUEZ MARGARITA CAROLINA CACERES VASQUEZ MARGARITA CAROLINA 1144 01-08-2014

GUAJARDO QUIJADA JUANA BERTA GUAJARDO QUIJADA JUANA BERTA 1144 01-08-2014

GUAJARDO QUIJADA JUANA BERTA GARCIA GUAJARDO CRISTIAN JOHANY 1144 01-08-2014

VENEGAS LIZAMA ELIZABETH TRINIDAD VENEGAS LIZAMA ELIZABETH TRINIDAD 1144 01-08-2014

AEDO FLORES GRICELDA PAULA AEDO FLORES GRICELDA PAULA 1144 01-08-2014

MATUS MUNOZ YESSICA ALEJANDRA MATUS MUNOZ YESSICA ALEJANDRA 1144 01-08-2014

FLORES ESPINOZA MARTA DEL CARMEN FLORES ESPINOZA MARTA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

FLORES ESPINOZA MARTA DEL CARMEN PEREZ FLORES ARTEMISA 1144 01-08-2014

PICHINAN SANDOVAL ANGELA CAYUPAN PICHINAN CAMILA EUGENIA 1144 01-08-2014

MONTENEGRO IBANEZ KARINE ANDREA MONTENEGRO IBANEZ KARINE ANDREA 1144 01-08-2014

NORAMBUENA ROGEL BERNARDITA SOLEDAD NORAMBUENA ROGEL BERNARDITA SOLEDAD 1144 01-08-2014

OLIVA OLIVA FABIOLA DEL CARMEN OLIVA OLIVA FABIOLA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

MARIN VERA VERONICA AMALIA SAN FELIU MARIN FRANCO GEOVANNY 1144 01-08-2014
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REYES INFANTE LORETO ESTER REYES INFANTE LORETO ESTER 1144 01-08-2014

COSSIO CORDOVA PAMELA ANDREA COSSIO CORDOVA PAMELA ANDREA 1144 01-08-2014

SALVO CARRASCO MARIA TERESA DEL CAR SALVO CARRASCO MARIA TERESA DEL CAR 1144 01-08-2014

SALVO CARRASCO MARIA TERESA DEL CAR IGOR SALVO CATALINA ANGELICA 1144 01-08-2014

SILVA CATALAN HAIVY DAMARIS CARRILLO SILVA FERNANDA ELIZABETH 1144 01-08-2014

MORAGA ROSALES ESTHEFANIA PAOLA MORAGA ROSALES ESTHEFANIA PAOLA 1144 01-08-2014

CASTRO TOLOZA CECILIA JEANNETTE CASTRO TOLOZA CECILIA JEANNETTE 1144 01-08-2014

CABEZAS ZAMBRANO JEANNETTE ALEJANDRA CABEZAS ZAMBRANO JEANNETTE ALEJANDRA 1144 01-08-2014

ALVAREZ QUILODRAN VANESSA LORENA ALVAREZ QUILODRAN VANESSA LORENA 1144 01-08-2014

FLORES OLATE MARGARITA DEL CARMEN FLORES OLATE MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

ORTIZ HENRIQUEZ FLOR IDINA ORTIZ HENRIQUEZ FLOR IDINA 1144 01-08-2014

BREVIS FONSECA ANA LUISA OCHOA BREVIS GLORIA ESTEFANI 1144 01-08-2014

MONTENEGRO IBANEZ KARINE ANDREA DELGADO MONTENEGRO KARIN ELISA 1144 01-08-2014

FUENTES AGUILAR MARIA ELENA VILLALON ROA FRANCO GABRIEL 1144 01-08-2014

OYARZO PEREZ NELLY RAMONA OYARZO PEREZ NELLY RAMONA 1144 01-08-2014

OYARZO PEREZ NELLY RAMONA LOPEZ OYARZO NICOLAS FELIPE 1144 01-08-2014

SILVA CATALAN HAIVY DAMARIS SILVA CATALAN HAIVY DAMARIS 1144 01-08-2014

VILLABLANCA GUERRA MERCEDES ELIZABETH CHICO VILLABLANCA MATIAS IVAN 1144 01-08-2014

GALLEGOS JARAMILLO MARIA ELENA URIBE GALLEGOS KARINA ESTER 1144 01-08-2014

DELGADO ANDRADE CLAUDIA PATRICIA ZAMBRANO DELGADO ESTEBAN SEGUNDO 1144 01-08-2014

AGUERO SOMOSA MACARENA ESTER AGUERO AGUERO TAHINA AYLINE 1144 01-08-2014

ABARCA BELTRAN LORENA YBANIA AEDO ABARCA GUILLERMO ALONSO 1144 01-08-2014

VILLEGAS SANDOVAL ODILBA DEL CARMEN BASCUNAN VILLEGAS YANIRA ESCARLET 1144 01-08-2014

RIVERA VIDAL CATALINA ANDREA OBANDO RIVERA BELEN IGNACIA 1144 01-08-2014

JARA GONZALEZ CAROLINA ORIETTA ACUNA JARA CATALINA JAVIERA 1144 01-08-2014

MARIN VERA VERONICA AMALIA SAN FELIU MARIN ALAN HARDY KURT 1144 01-08-2014

MARIN VERA VERONICA AMALIA MARIN VERA VERONICA AMALIA 1144 01-08-2014

RAMIREZ MONTIEL MARCIA MAGDALENA SANDOVAL RAMIREZ ISMAEL JACOB 1144 01-08-2014

COSSIO CORDOVA PAMELA ANDREA GOMEZ COSSIO NICOLAS EXEQUIAS 1144 01-08-2014

CATALAN ROGEL MARIELA DEL CARMEN CATALAN ROGEL MARIELA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

SALVO CARRASCO MARIA TERESA DEL CAR IGOR SALVO VALERIA ELISABET 1144 01-08-2014

ESTAI PALMA BARBARA ROMINA ESTAI PALMA BARBARA ROMINA 1144 01-08-2014

VALDEBENITO VALDEBENITO MARIA DEL CARMEN VALDEBENITO VALDEBENITO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014
JARA MUNOZ INGRID CAROLINA JARA MUNOZ INGRID CAROLINA 1144 01-08-2014

AGUERO SOMOSA MACARENA ESTER AGUERO SOMOSA MACARENA ESTER 1144 01-08-2014

CAYUN CASTRO SONIA DEL CARMEN CAYUN CASTRO SONIA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

SOTO PARADA MARIA LUCERINA SOTO PARADA MARIA LUCERINA 1144 01-08-2014

RIVERA VIDAL CATALINA ANDREA RIVERA VIDAL CATALINA ANDREA 1144 01-08-2014

RIVERA ESPINOZA PATRICIA DEL CARMEN ROJAS RIVERA DYLAN JEAN PIERRE 1144 01-08-2014

OLIVA OLIVA FABIOLA DEL CARMEN HAFEMANN OLIVA MAXIMO JAVIER OTTO 1144 01-08-2014

JARA GONZALEZ CAROLINA ORIETTA JARA GONZALEZ CAROLINA ORIETTA 1144 01-08-2014

FUENTES AGUILAR MARIA ELENA STUDER ROA SOFIA IGNACIA 1144 01-08-2014

VASQUEZ MANCILLA JEANNETTE CECILIA DIOCARES VASQUEZ GENESIS CECILIA 1144 01-08-2014

CACERES CALQUIN CLAUDIA ANDREA CACERES CALQUIN CLAUDIA ANDREA 1144 01-08-2014

CISTERNAS CAMPOS NATALIA CELINA REGLA CISTERNAS VICENTE ENRIQUE 1144 01-08-2014

AREVALO PULIDO CLAUDIA ANDREA AREVALO PULIDO CLAUDIA ANDREA 1144 01-08-2014

VILLEGAS SANDOVAL ODILBA DEL CARMEN VILLEGAS SANDOVAL ODILBA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

CARVACHO SAAVEDRA ANGELINA DEL CARMEN CARVACHO SAAVEDRA ANGELINA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

CONTRERAS GOMEZ MARGOTH YOLANDA CONTRERAS GOMEZ MARGOTH YOLANDA 1144 01-08-2014

RODRIGUEZ ROMERO ERICA ANGELICA RODRIGUEZ ROMERO ERICA ANGELICA 1144 01-08-2014

SALGADO ARAVENA BETZI MARLINA ALARCON SALGADO MARTIN ANDRES 1144 01-08-2014

RIVERA ESPINOZA PATRICIA DEL CARMEN RIVERA ESPINOZA PATRICIA DEL CARMEN 1144 01-08-2014

NORAMBUENA ROGEL BERNARDITA SOLEDAD MANSILLA NORAMBUENA KAREN ANDREA 1144 01-08-2014

GAJARDO GARCIA JAZMIN GUISELLE GAJARDO GARCIA JAZMIN GUISELLE 1144 01-08-2014

CATALAN ROGEL MARIELA DEL CARMEN CARVAJAL CATALAN MARCO ANTONIO 1144 01-08-2014


